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NORTH AMERICAN EPIC 2022

Full Tour North American Epic Tuktoyaktuk to Panama City Jul. 7 to Dec. 18 US$26,900 14,040 km

Section 1 Arctic Spirit Tuktoyaktuk to Whitehorse Jul. 7 to Jul. 23 US$3,675 1,455 km

Section 2 Alaska Highway Whitehorse to Fort St. John Jul. 25 to Aug. 6 US$2,850 1,340 km

Section 3 Icefields Fort St. John to Banff Aug. 8 to Aug. 17 US$2,450 920 km

Section 4 Road to the Sun Banff to Helena Aug. 19 to Aug. 28 US$2,250 950 km

Section 5 The Great Divide Helena to Moab Aug. 30 to Sep. 12 US$3,050 1,385 km

Section 6 Canyonlands Moab to Yuma Sep. 15 to Sep. 26 US$2,650 1,220 km

Section 7 Baja California Yuma to Cabo San Lucas Sep. 28 to Oct. 18 US$4,475 1,680 km

Section 8 Conquistadores Puerto Vallarta to Mexico City Oct. 22 to Nov. 6 US$3,900 1,270 km

Section 9 Mayan Adventure Mexico City to Antigua Nov. 9 to Nov. 24 US$3,900 1,755 km

Section 10 Smoking Volcanoes Antigua to Granada Nov. 26 to Dec. 4 US$2,400 785 km

Section 11 Granada to Panama City Dec. 6 to Dec. 18 US$3,350 1,270 km

Overview

Thank you for downloading this tour schedule.

Please note that this is an example of the typical schedule for this tour but the official and most 
up to date schedule, which may contain significant changes, will be sent to registered riders prior 
to the start of the next trip. Also, please be aware that the first day of cycling for the full tour is 
indicated on your schedule. We recommend to registered riders that you arrive at least 24 - 48 
hours prior to that in order to meet our tour staff and have them help get you and your bicycle 
ready for the ride.

Last updated September, 2020
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NORTH AMERICAN EPIC 2022

Date Stage Depart Arrive Distance (km)

1 Thu 7-Jul Travel Inuvik Tuktoyaktuk

2 Fri 8-Jul 1 Tuktoyaktuk Inuvik 152

3 Sat 9-Jul 2 Inuvik Tsiigehtchic 128

4 Sun 10-Jul 3 Tsiigehtchic Fort McPherson 67

5 Mon 11-Jul 4 Fort McPherson Rock River 95

6 Tue 12-Jul 5 Rock River Eagle Plains 77

7 Wed 13-Jul Rest

8 Thu 14-Jul 6 Eagle Plains Bush Camp 83

9 Fri 15-Jul 7 Bush Camp Engineer Creek 93

10 Sat 16-Jul 8 Engineer Creek Tomstone Mountain 122

11 Sun 17-Jul 9 Tomstone Mountain Dawson City 108

12 Mon 18-Jul Rest

13 Tue 19-Jul 10 Dawson City Bush Camp 88

14 Wed 20-Jul 11 Bush Camp Bush Camp 116

15 Thu 21-Jul 12 Bush Camp Minto Resorts 77

16 Fri 22-Jul 13 Minto Resorts Twin Lakes 121

17 Sat 23-Jul 14 Twin Lakes Whitehorse 129

18 Sun 24-Jul Rest

19 Mon 25-Jul 15 Whitehorse Squanga Lake 109

20 Tue 26-Jul 16 Squanga Lake Teslin 72

21 Wed 27-Jul 17 Teslin Rancheria 141

22 Thu 28-Jul 18 Rancheria Watson Lake 119

23 Fri 29-Jul Rest

24 Sat 30-Jul 19 Watson Lake Coal River 150

25 Sun 31-Jul 20 Coal River Muncho Lake 114

26 Mon 1-Aug 21 Muncho Lake Tetsa River 137

27 Tue 2-Aug 22 Tetsa River Fort Nelson 114

28 Wed 3-Aug Rest

29 Thu 4-Aug 23 Fort Nelson Prophet River 105

30 Fri 5-Aug 24 Prophet River Pink Mt. 124

31 Sat 6-Aug 25 Pink Mt. Fort St John 154

32 Sun 7-Aug Rest

33 Mon 8-Aug 26 Fort St John Swan Lake 112

34 Tue 9-Aug 27 Swan Lake S of Grande Prairie 122

35 Wed 10-Aug 28 S of Grande Prairie Kakwa River 87

36 Thu 11-Aug 29 Kakwa River Grande Cache 92

37 Fri 12-Aug 30 Grande Cache Gregg Lake 115

38 Sat 13-Aug 31 Gregg Lake Jasper 99

39 Sun 14-Aug Rest

40 Mon 15-Aug 32 Jasper Columbia Icefields 107

41 Tue 16-Aug 33 Columbia Icefields Mosquito Creek 99

42 Wed 17-Aug 34 Mosquito Creek Banff 86

43 Thu 18-Aug Rest

44 Fri 19-Aug 35 Banff Peter Lougheed Park 112

45 Sat 20-Aug 36 Peter Lougheed Park Chain Lakes Park 138

46 Sun 21-Aug 37 Chain Lakes Park Waterton Lakes 153
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NORTH AMERICAN EPIC 2022

Date Stage Depart Arrive Distance (km)Country Day Tour Section

47 Mon 22-Aug 38 Waterton Lakes St Mary 77

48 Tue 23-Aug 39 St Mary Whitefish 121

49 Wed 24-Aug Rest

50 Thu 25-Aug 40 Whitefish Swan Lake 81

51 Fri 26-Aug 41 Swan Lake Seeley lake 91

52 Sat 27-Aug 42 Seeley Lake Lincoln 88

53 Sun 28-Aug 43 Lincoln Helena 91

54 Mon 29-Aug Rest

55 Tue 30-Aug 44 Helena Three Forks 103

56 Wed 31-Aug 45 Three Forks Wade Lake 145

57 Thu 1-Sep 46 Wade Lake West Yellowstone 71

58 Fri 2-Sep Rest

59 Sat 3-Sep 47 West Yellowstone Ashton 97

60 Sun 4-Sep 48 Ashton Jackson Hole 114

61 Mon 5-Sep Rest

62 Tue 6-Sep 49 Jackson Hole Warren Bridge 90

63 Wed 7-Sep 50 Warren Bridge Fontenelle Reservoir 116

64 Thu 8-Sep 51 Fontenelle Reservoir Buckboard Crossing 147

65 Fri 9-Sep 52 Buckboard Crossing Vernal 142

66 Sat 10-Sep 53 Vernal Rangely 86

67 Sun 11-Sep 54 Rangely Fruita 125

68 Mon 12-Sep 55 Fruita Moab 148

69 Tue 13-Sep Rest

70 Wed 14-Sep Rest

71 Thu 15-Sep 56 Moab Devils Canyon 107

72 Fri 16-Sep 57 Devils Canyon Monument Valley 134

73 Sat 17-Sep 58 Monument Valley Navajo Natl Monument 90

74 Sun 18-Sep 59 Navajo Natl Monument Moenave Dinosaur Tracks 109

75 Mon 19-Sep 60 Moenave Dinosaur Tracks Grand Canyon 132

76 Tue 20-Sep 61 Grand Canyon Flagstaff 114

77 Wed 21-Sep Rest

78 Thu 22-Sep 62 Flagstaff Mingus Mountain 107

79 Fri 23-Sep 63 Mingus Mountain Yarnell 101

80 Sat 24-Sep 64 Yarnell Salome 105

81 Sun 25-Sep 65 Salome Quartzsite 89

82 Mon 26-Sep 66 Quartzsite Yuma 133

83 Tue 27-Sep Rest

84 Wed 28-Sep 67 Yuma San Luis 41

85 Thu 29-Sep 68 San Luis Rio del Mayor 96

86 Fri 30-Sep 69 Rio del Mayor San Felipe 146

87 Sat 1-Oct Rest

88 Sun 2-Oct 70 San Felipe Puertecitos 86

89 Mon 3-Oct 71 Puertecitos Rancho Grande 76

90 Tue 4-Oct 72 Rancho Grande Chapala 60

91 Wed 5-Oct 73 Chapala El Rosarito 101

92 Thu 6-Oct 74 El Rosarito Guerrero Negro 80
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NORTH AMERICAN EPIC 2022

Date Stage Depart Arrive Distance (km)Country Day Tour Section

93 Fri 7-Oct Rest

94 Sat 8-Oct 75 Guerrero Negro El Porvenir 103

95 Sun 9-Oct 76 El Porvenir Santa Rosalia 116

96 Mon 10-Oct 77 Santa Rosalia Bahia Concepcion 101

97 Tue 11-Oct 78 Bahia Concepcion Loreto 95

98 Wed 12-Oct Rest

99 Thu 13-Oct 79 Loreto Ciudad Insurgentes 120

100 Fri 14-Oct 80 Ciudad Insurgentes Las Pocitas 126

101 Sat 15-Oct 81 Las Pocitas La Paz 114

102 Sun 16-Oct Rest

103 Mon 17-Oct 82 La Paz Los Barriles 105

104 Tue 18-Oct 83 Los Barriles Cabo San Lucas 112

105 Wed 19-Oct Rest

106 Thu 20-Oct R&T

107 Fri 21-Oct Rest

108 Sat 22-Oct 84 Puerto Vallarta Mascota 101

109 Sun 23-Oct 85 Mascota Ameca 124

110 Mon 24-Oct 86 Ameca Ajijic 127

111 Tue 25-Oct Rest

112 Wed 26-Oct 87 Jocotepec Ocotlan 66

113 Thu 27-Oct 88 Ocotlan Arandas 96

114 Fri 28-Oct 89 Arandas San Francisco del Rincon 82

115 Sat 29-Oct 90 San Francisco del Rincon Guanajuato 99

116 Sun 30-Oct Rest

117 Mon 31-Oct 91 Guanajuato San Miguel de Allende 89

118 Tue 1-Nov Rest 

119 Wed 2-Nov 92 San Miguel de Allende Tarandacuao 133

120 Thu 3-Nov 93 Tarandacuao San Felipe Alzati 81

121 Fri 4-Nov 94 San Felipe Alzati Valle del Bravo 75

122 Sat 5-Nov 95 Valle del Bravo Santiago Tianguistenco 115

123 Sun 6-Nov 96 Santiago Tianguistenco Mexico City 79

124 Mon 7-Nov Rest 

125 Tue 8-Nov Rest

126 Wed 9-Nov 97 Mexico City Cholula 140

127 Thu 10-Nov 98 Cholula Ixcaquixtla 133

128 Fri 11-Nov 99 Ixcaquixtla Tamazulapam 138

129 Sat 12-Nov 100 Tamazulapam Oaxaca 158

130 Sun 13-Nov Rest

131 Mon 14-Nov 101 Oaxaca El Camaron Yautepec 131

132 Tue 15-Nov 102 El Camaron Yautepec Juchitan de Zaragoza 145

133 Wed 16-Nov 103 Juchitan de Zaragoza San Pedro Tapanatepec 106

134 Thu 17-Nov 104 San Pedro Tapanatepec Ocozocoautla de Espinosa 126

135 Fri 18-Nov 105 Ocozocoautla de Espinosa San Cristobal de las Casas 121

136 Sat 19-Nov Rest

137 Sun 20-Nov 106 San Cristobal de las Casas Paso Hondo 170

138 Mon 21-Nov 107 Paso Hondo Huehuetenango 89
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NORTH AMERICAN EPIC 2022

Date Stage Depart Arrive Distance (km)Country Day Tour Section

139 Tue 22-Nov 108 Huehuetenango Quetzaltenango 86

140 Wed 23-Nov 109 Quetzaltenango Santiago Atitlan 102

141 Thu 24-Nov 110 Santiago Atitlan Antigua 111

142 Fri 25-Nov Rest

143 Sat 26-Nov 111 Antigua Ciudad Pedro de Alvarado 144

144 Sun 27-Nov 112 Ciudad Pedro de Alvarado El Tunco 119

145 Mon 28-Nov Rest

146 Tue 29-Nov 113 El Tunco Usulutan 119

147 Wed 30-Nov 114 Usulutan La Union 90
HN 148 Thu 1-Dec 115 La Union Amapala 20

HN 149 Fri 2-Dec 116 Puerto Potosi Leon 116

150 Sat 3-Dec 117 Leon Pochomil 99

151 Sun 4-Dec 118 Pochomil Granada 95

152 Mon 5-Dec Rest

153 Tue 6-Dec 119 Granada La Cruz 124

154 Wed 7-Dec 120 La Cruz Playa del Coco 96

155 Thu 8-Dec 121 Playa del Coco Puntarenas 141

156 Fri 9-Dec 122 Puntarenas Quepos 140

157 Sat 10-Dec Rest

158 Sun 11-Dec 123 Quepos Palmar Norte 107

159 Mon 12-Dec 124 Palmar Norte San Vito 82

160 Tue 13-Dec 125 San Vito Volcan 52

161 Wed 14-Dec Rest

162 Thu 15-Dec 126 Volcan Playa Las Lajas 147

163 Fri 16-Dec 127 Playa Las Lajas Santiago 130

164 Sat 17-Dec 128 Santiago Rio Hato 140

165 Sun 18-Dec 129 Rio Hato Panama City 109

Rest Day Quepos

Rest Day Antigua

Rainforest RecceRest Day Volcan

Rest Day Granada

Rest Day El Tunco

Sm
oking Volcanoes
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205-1179 King St West, Toronto, Ontario, Canada M6K 3C5

Tel: +1 416 364 8255    Email: info@tdaglobalcycling.com
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